60
38
71
 ·
R
ev
. 0

-- Diagnostic (due to the high level of non-specific adsorption)
Sterile membranes, 47 / 50 mm
Ordering information
Part number Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
NCS02047BC 0.2 µm, white, sterile, grid 47 mm 100
NCS04547BC 0.45 µm, white, sterile, grid 47 mm 100
NCS04547BL 0.45 µm, white, sterile 47 mm 100
Part number Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
NCS04547NC
0.45 µm, schwarz, sterile,
grid
47 mm 100
NCS04550NC
0.45 µm, schwarz, sterile,
grid
50 mm 100
15Membranes
Part number Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
NC02025BL 0.2 µm, white 25 mm 100
NC02047BL 0.2 µm, white 47 mm 100
NC02050BL 0.2 µm, white 50 mm 100
NC04525BL 0.45 µm, white 25 mm 100
NC04547BL 0.45 µm, white 47 mm 100
NC04547BC 0.45 µm, white, with grid 47 mm 100
Part number Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
NC04550BL 0.45 µm, white 50 mm 100
NC08047BL 0.8 µm, white 47 mm 100
NC08050BL 0.8 µm, white 50 mm 100
Non-sterile membranes
We offer a broad range of various formats:

Membranes
18
Ordering information – unsterile
Part number Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
MCE02050BL 0.2 µm, white 50 mm 100
MCE04525BL 0.45 µm, white 25 mm 100
MCE04547BL 0.45 µm, white 47 mm 100
MCE30047BL 3 µm, white 47 mm 100
Applications
-- The membranes with a pore size of 0.45 µm are used for micro-organism counts (microbiological analysis)
-- �Membranes with grid lines are ideal for microbiological analysis (bacterial counts) of water, pharmaceuticals, beverages,
cosmetics, etc. for the measurement of coliform bacteria and other germs
-- Sterilisation of solutions and culture media (0.2 µm) – Consider binding of proteins!
-- Pre-filtration, clarification, sterilisation prior to further analysis (0.45 µm)
Part number Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
MCE50047BL 5 µm, white 47 mm 100
MCE80047BL 8 µm, white 47 mm 100
MCE04547BC 0.45 µm, white, grid 47 mm 100
MCE04550BC 0.45 µm, white, grid 50 mm 100
MCE04550NC 0.45 µm, black, grid 50 mm 100
Ordering information – unsterile
Technical data�
Material
Pore size